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Team No
12
11
13

7
10
18

8

2
19

6
15
14

3
17
21
22

1
16

5

4
20

9

10

14
15
18

12

11

o]

13
16
17

W/D
W/D

W/D

Hunter Trial Pairs
Name

Amy Hanrahan
Pippa Humphrey
Delia Walkuski
Melissa Fairbrother
Lynsey Hay
Hannah Slater
Jacqui Bourke
Jane Harris
Carole Rudkin
Charlotte Wright
Sally Dore

Joss Hanbury
Darrel Brown
Michael Hson
Lizzie Harris
Alex Fleming
Joss Hanbury
Jane Williams
Michael Thomas
Clare Marshall
Sally Pick

Sarah Bird

Hunter Trial Solo
Amy Cornforth
Peter Kilby

Alice Kilham
Katie Oxby
Scott Wallace
Hannah Johnson
Lauren Ulyett
Clare Snaith
George Lewin
Claire Wills
Lauren Watts
Hannah Johnson
Jenny Elson
Peter Webster
Jessica Bird
Carla Eggleston
Sue Scarrott
Lizzie Harris

Fun Team Chase

Secs off Bogey Time
2.00
3.00
3.00

10.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
14.00
27.00
35.00
40.00
42.00
44.00
48.00
53.00
54.00
54.00
55.00
62.00
71.00
106.00

3.00
5.00
9.00
13.00
31.00
34.00
47.00
58.00
60.00
85.00
99.00
116.00
205.00

Secs off Bogey time

(refusals )



25
38

18
21
32
17

31

30
26
28
29

22

23

19

36
37
24
10
20
14
12
27
34
11
33
13
16
15
35

46
45
48
59
47
60
56
52

Pytchley Power Pack

The Fernie Scared Hitless
Where the hell are we

Pytchley Hedgehoppers

Neck ‘N’ Neckstraps

Go Go Go Dapper Dobbins
Dapper Dobbins Rug Menders
Another Bad Idea

The Hooray Henries

The 3 Amigos

Pytchley Hop & Hopefuls
Boyzone

Get onnnnn Dapper Doppins
Rebel Racers

Slow Gins

The Phizzy Bees

Brockleby’s Pork Pie Flyers
Pytchley Chasers

The Belvoir Diva’s

Scarrington Scramblers 12.26
The Marefield Maybe’s
Planters Tallyho Fillies
Stunts that can’t be Made
Racing Stripes

Quintessential Quorn Quartet
Elm Farm Ladettes

The 4 Skins High Peak Hunt
Mrs. Brown’s Boys (and girls)
Fox Grant Cubs

Charlie’s Angels

WARC off the Wagon

Fox Grant Tigers

The Wot Nots

Hard as Nails

Titties & Bitties

Barnsley Babes

Belvoir Castle Clowns

Mid Life Crisis

Intermediate

Fox Grant Thrusters
Relentless

Team Ride Away
Wishful Thinkers
Lycetts; A Class Act

Point 2 Top Spec Close Shaver:

Otmoor Equine Chasers

Dapper Dobbins Hedge Hoppers

8.00
9.00
10.00
12.00
14.00
17.00
20.00
20.00
21.00
22.00
22.00
23.00
28.00
30.00
32.00
32.00
35.00
35.00
36.00
37.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
44.00
45.00
47.00
48.00
49.00
49.00
50.00
56.00
58.00
71.00
76.00
139.00
222.00

Time
05:18
05:22
05:23
05:27
05:40
05:59
06:01
06:12



51
61
62
58
57
54
53
49

26
28
27
15
19
13
11

17

16

20
21

14

12
18
10
23
24
22
25
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Marton Flyers

Boring Gorings

Worcestershire Awesome Fours
Team Ride Away 2

The Monster Team

Chained Oak Chasers

Point 2 Top Spec Hair Raisers
Nearly Unstoppables

Novice Team Chase

Art Hotel Racers

Puckeridge Flyers

Meynell Tipsy Trotters

The Cupid Stunts

Meltonians

Fox Grant Equiform Babes
Dell’s Team

The Why Nots

Victorious Secrets

Point 2 Top Spec Close Shavers
Burley Blazers

Harvey’s Heroes

Cottesmore Crafty Foxes
The Pheasant Pluckers

More Boring Gorings

Tunnel Hill Farmers

Furze Hill Flyers

Welsh Wizards

Dapper Dobbins

Dapper Dobbins Rug Washers
Oaktree Chasers

Cunning Stunts

Yeee Haaa Dapper Dobbins
The Away Team

Mr. Whippy’s Women 17.28
The Flying Farriers

Heebie Jeebies

Hillybilly Hedge Hoppers

06:20
06:26
07:10

Time

04:44
05:22
05:24
05:37
05:41
05:44
05:48
05:49
05:57
05:58
06:02
06:06
06:13
06:19
06:23
06:24
06:35
06:48
07:03
07:11
07:38



